Onyx's timetable

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Early Morning Start

Registration (8:35 - 8:50)

Times tables

Spelling test

Assembly (8:50 - 9:15)

Whole school

Music assembly

Key Stage 2

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

Literacy

Literacy

10:15

10:30

10:45

Biblical Studies

Geography

Science

Swimming

Snack time

Whole school

Literacy

11:00

11:15

Break Time

Mandarin

Fencing

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

Maths

Maths

Literacy

Maths

Break time

12:30

12:45

PSHE

French

Maths

Literacy

Maths

Book Club

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

Lunch

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

PE

Book Club

15:00

15:15

Ukulele

Project
afternoon

RE

History

Book Club

Music

Computing

Art

15:30

Story/dismissal

Club 1 (15:45 - 16:30)

Sports

Drama

Digital

Creative Writing

Club 2 (16:30 - 17:30)

Homework

Homework

Homework

Homework

EDC

What to bring in...
*indicates children may
wear sports kit to school

-Ukulele and
book -spelling
test book
* PE

Grammar
Homework

Comprehension
homework

Maths
homework*
Swimming kit

-Handwriting
homework Black
school trainers
for fencing




